
NEW YEAR,
NEW PET!

Start off the New Year right by finding

your new best friend at Shelby Humane!

January adoption fees:

puppies: $110puppies: $110

Adult dogs: 20.23Adult dogs: 20.23

Adult cats: $20.23Adult cats: $20.23

Kittens: $20.23Kittens: $20.23


